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Bachelor of Arts in Literature and Cultural Studies (BALCS) 
 

Year Name Email address 

1st Year (BALCS 1) Maria Danica P. Ching mdpching01794@usep.edu.ph  

2nd Year (BALCS 2) Frank Lloyd A. dela Cruz fladelacruz01877@usep.edu.ph 

3rd Year (BALCS 3) Josephine May Grace A. Famoso jmgafamoso@usep.edu.ph 

4th Year (BALCS 4) Reah Izza T. Paglinawan ritpaglinawan@usep.edu.ph  

 
Bachelor of Arts in Language major in Applied Linguistics (BAELAL) 
 

Year Name Email address 

1st Year (BAELAL 1) & 2nd 
Year (BAELAL 2) 

Sajed S. Ingilan ingilan.sajed@usep.edu.ph  

3rd Year (BAELAL 3) Joy R. Risonar joy.risonar@usep.edu.ph 

4th Year (BAELAL 4) Catherine M. Roble catherine.roble@usep.edu.ph  

 
Bachelor of Science in Biology 
 

Year Name Email address 

1st Year  
(BS Bio 1A & BS Bio 1B) 

Yves Paul Montero yves.paul@usep.edu.ph 
 

2nd Year  
(BS Bio 2A & BS Bio 2B) 

Khmer Griffin S. Alonzo kgsalonzo@usep.edu.ph 

3rd Year  
(BS Bio 3A & BS Bio 3B) 

Ana P. Ocenar ana.ocenar@usep.edu.ph 

4th Year  
(BS Bio 4A & BS Bio 4B) 

John Paullette M. Viernes paullette.viernes@usep.edu.ph  

 
Bachelor of Science in Mathematics 
 

Year Name Email address 

1st Year (BS Math 1) Ricky F. Rulete ricky.rulete@usep.edu.ph  

2nd Year (BS Math 2) Ariel C. Pedrano ariel.pedrano@usep.edu.ph 

3rd Year (BS Math 3) Remegia L. Ganot remegia.ganot@usep.edu.ph 

4th Year (BS Math 4) Stephanie O. Espinola saomega@usep.edu.ph  

 
Bachelor of Science in Statistics 
 

Year Name Email address 

1st Year (BS Stat 1) Victor Paul J. dela Cruz vpjdelacruz@usep.edu.ph  

2nd Year (BS Stat 2) Aries P. Valeriano apvaleriano@usep.edu.ph 

3rd Year (BS Stat 3) Fe F. Largo fe.largo@usep.edu.ph 

4th Year (BS Stat 4) Anthony F. Capili anthony.capili@usep.edu.ph  
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